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1. Date of Birth

2. Residential Address

3. Educational Qualification
4.  Area of Specialization
5. Experience

(A) Teaching

(B) Research Guidance

(C) Administrative

6. Publications

30" October 1976

A-30, Blue Orchid,

Karamsad — Gana Road, Karamsad,
District-Anand, GUJARAT- INDIA-388325

M.A., GSLET, Ph.D.

Industrial Economics

(i) UG Level 3 years
(i) PG Level Since 2008
Degree Awarded
(i) P.G. Research Dissertation 02
(i) M. Phil. Dissertation 01
(iii) Ph.D. Thesis 01
Pursuing
(i) Ph.D. Degree 03
(1)  Assistant Coordinator, Since 2010
IGNQOU Study Centre,
Sardar Patel University,
Vallabh Vidyanagar, Anand
(i) Books 03
(i) Book Chapter 01
(iii) Research paper/Article 19
(iv) Working Papers 02


mailto:barot.jignesh@ymail.com
mailto:Jignesh_barot@spuvvn.edu
mailto:barotjignehs1976@gmail.com

10.

Seminar/Conference/
Symposium/workshop

Lecture Delivered

(i) Organised
(if) Paper Presentation

(iii) Participation

Orientation/Refresher/Short-Term Course/FDP/CBP:

(A) Orientation Course

(B) Refresher Course

(C) Short-Term Course

(D) Faculty Development Program
(E) Capacity Building Program
(F) Training Program

(G) Online Course

Membership and Important
Appointments  in  Professional
Organizations and  Academic

Bodies

(i) Life Member,
(i) Life Member,
(iii) Executive

(iv) Managing Editor,

Gujarat

Cooperation, Pune
Member,
Teachers Association

Sardar Patel

Artha-Vikas —

07
30
28

27

01
02
02
03
02
03
05

Indian Society for Studies

Gujarat Economic Association,

in
University
Journal of

Economic Development-1SSN-0004-3567(offline)

H. N. G. University, Patan

Dharamsinh Desai University, Nadiad

(v) Former Member of Board of Studies in Economics,

(vi) Former Member, Board of Studies in Commerce,



