Dr. Jignesh K. Barot

Associate Professor Post Graduate Department of Economics Sardar Patel University, Vallabhvidyanagar, Anand-388120 GUJARAT-INDIA



E-mail.1- barot.jignesh@ymail.com 2- Jignesh_barot@spuvvn.edu 3. barotjignehs1976@gmail.com

1.	Date of Birth	:	30 th	October 1976		
2.	Residential Address	:	Kara	0, Blue Orchid, amsad – Gana Road, Karamsad, rict-Anand, GUJARAT- INDIA-3883	25	
3.	Educational Qualification	:	M.A	M.A., GSLET, Ph.D.		
4.	Area of Specialization	:	Industrial Economics			
5.	Experience	:				
	(A) Teaching	:	(i)	UG Level	3 years	
			(ii)	PG Level	Since 2008	
	(B) Research Guidance	:	Degree Awarded			
			(i)	P. G. Research Dissertation	02	
			(ii)	M. Phil. Dissertation	01	
			(iii)	Ph.D. Thesis	01	
			Pursuing			
			(i)	Ph.D. Degree	03	
	(C) Administrative	:	(i)	Assistant Coordinator, IGNOU Study Centre, Sardar Patel University, Vallabh Vidyanagar, Anand	Since 2010	
6.	Publications	:	(i)	Books	03	
			(ii)	Book Chapter	01	
			(iii)	Research paper/Article	19	
			(iv)	Working Papers	02	

7.	Seminar/Conference/ Symposium/workshop	:	(i) Organised 07			
			(ii) Paper Presentation 30			
			(iii) Participation 28			
8.	Lecture Delivered	:	27			
9.	Orientation/Refresher/Short-Term Course/FDP/CBP:					
	(A) Orientation Course	:	01			
	(B) Refresher Course	:	02			
	(C) Short-Term Course	:	02			
	(D) Faculty Development Program	:	03			
	(E) Capacity Building Program(F) Training Program	:	02			
		:	03			
	(G) Online Course	:	05			
10.	Membership and Important Appointments in Professional Organizations Bodies Academic	:	 (i) Life Member, Gujarat Economic Associate Gujarat (ii) Life Member, Indian Society for Studies Cooperation, Pune (iii) Executive Member, Sardar Patel Univer Teachers Association (iv) Managing Editor, Artha-Vikas – Journal Economic Development-ISSN-0004-3567(offline) (v) Former Member of Board of Studies in Econom H. N. G. University, Patan 	in sity of e)		

(vi) Former Member, Board of Studies in Commerce,

Dharamsinh Desai University, Nadiad